Steuerkettensatz
Timing Chain Kit

OEM

13506-37010

13507-28010

13519-37010

13521-37010

13523-22020

13540-37030

13549-37010

13559-37010

13561-37020

13562-37010

Rechtlicher Hinweis

Bezeichnung

Kette
Kette

Zahnrad, Olpumpe

Zahnrad, Kurbelwelle

Zahnrad, Nockenwelle, 2x

Kettenspanner

Fiihrungsschiene

Fiihrungsschiene

Fihrungsschiene

Flihrungsschiene

Description

Chain

Chain

Gear, Oil pump

Gear, crankshaft

Gear, camshaft, 2x

Tensioner

Guide

Guide

Guide

Guide

SRR R N 5

Kettenglieder
Chain Links

140

52

Die Wiedergabe von Originalersatzteiinummern dient ausschlieBlich zu Vergleichszwecken.

Legal notice

The reproduction of original spare part numbers serves exclusively for the purpose of comparison.

J1192041

Abb. dhnlich - Fig. similar

Kettenausfiihrung

Chain Type

Bush chain

Bush chain

Zahnezahl

Number of Teeth

20

18

36

VI HERTHHBUSS




